Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idedalpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 733 309865
Page 1 of 3
15DYS830-xyW-1-2.5 30W US Plugtop Series
Up to 30 Watts
Models
Model Number Output Voltage
(V DC)
Output Current
(A)
Output Power
(W)
15DYS830-050400W-1-2.5 5 4 20
15DYS830-075320W-1-2.5 7.5 3.2 24
15DYS830-090300W-1-2.5 9 3 27
15DYS830-120250W-1-2.5 12 2.5 30
15DYS830-150200W-1-2.5 15 2 30
15DYS830-180166W-1-2.5 18 1.66 30
15DYS830-240125W-1-2.5 24 1.25 30
15DYS830-300100W-1-2.5 30 1 30
Input Data
 Min Typical Max Units Notes
Input Voltage 90 -- 264 V AC 100-240VAC +/- 10%
Input Frequency 47 -- 63 Hz 50-60Hz +/- 5%

CE LVD Directive 2014/35/EU Yes (UK/European) – Only applicable for UK & EURO plugs. (-1) (-2)
cULus Yes – Only applicable for US plug. (-1)
TUV Yes (German/European) – Only applicable for EURO plug. (-2)
RCM & C-Tick Yes – Only applicable for Australian plug. (-4)
Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk | salessupport@idedalpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 733 309865
Page 3 of 3
15DYS830-xyW-1-2.5 30W US Plugtop Series
Up to 30 Watts
Mechanical Drawing
Model Number Output Cable
15DYS830-050400W-1-2.5 1.2m UL2468
15DYS830-075320W-1-2.5 1.2m UL2468
15DYS830-090300W-1-2.5 1.5m UL2468
15DYS830-120250W-1-2.5 1.5m UL2468
15DYS830-150200W-1-2.5 1.5m UL2468
15DYS830-180166W-1-2.5 1.5m UL2468
15DYS830-240125W-1-2.5 1.5m UL2468